
 
finish  top 20 schools scores  

1  Vanderbilt 275 279 281 835 -29
2  Nebraska  284 282 294 860 -4
3  Missouri 288 287 287 862 -2
4  Brigham Young 285 296 288 869 +5

T5  South Florida 277 290 305 872 +8

T5  Kennesaw St.Univ.  294 287 291 872 +8

7  Kansas State 293 285 295 873 +9
8  Florida Atlantic 288 285 305 878 +14
9  Mercer University 293 299 287 879 +15

T10  UTSA 296 290 294 880 +16
T10  Colorado State 293 296 291 880 +16
12  Wisconsin 301 289 294 884 +20
13  Georgia Southern 295 293 303 891 +27
14  Indiana 297 300 305 902 +38

finish   top 20 players  school  scores
1    Letizia Bagnoli  Florida Atlantic 66  66  73  205  -11 
2    Virginie Ding  Vanderbilt 66  70  70  206  -10 
T3    Tillie Claggett  Vanderbilt 71  68  70  209  -7 
T3    Allysha Mae Mateo  Brigham Young 67  72  70  209  -7 
T3    Celina Sattelkau  Vanderbilt 66  74  69  209  -7 
6    Melanie Green  South Florida 66  72  72  210  -6 
7    Kelli Ann Strand  Nebraska  70  70  71  211  -5 
T8    Manon Donche-Gay  Kansas State 72  70  70  212  -4 
T8    Lynn Lim  Vanderbilt 72  68  72  212  -4 
T10    Camryn Carreon  UTSA 71  72  71  214  -2 
T10    Miu Takahashi  Nebraska  69  70  75  214  -2 
T10    Alizee Vidal  South Florida 69  69  76  214  -2 
T10    Sophia Yoemans  Missouri 71  69  74  214  -2 
14    Melanie Walker  Missouri 74  73  68  215  -1 
T15    Emily Lauterbach  Wisconsin 73  71  72  216  E 
T15    Leonor Medeiros *  South Florida 73  72  71  216  E 
T15    Carol Pyon  Mercer University 71  72  73  216  E 
T15    Kate Song  Mercer University 72  73  71  216  E 
T15    Emily Staples  Missouri 72  75  69  216  E 
T20    Alexa Udom  Brigham Young 72  72  73  217  +1 
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1 2 3   Team Scores  
1  1  1   Vanderbilt 275  279  281       835  -29 
3  2  2   Nebraska  284  282  294       860  -4 

T5  5  3   Missouri 288  287  287       862  -2 
4  T7  4   Brigham Young 285  296  288       869  +5 
2  3  T5   South Florida 277  290  305       872  +8 

10  T7  T5   Kennesaw St. Univ.  294  287  291       872  +8 
T7  6  7   Kansas State 293  285  295       873  +9 
T5  4  8   Florida Atlantic 288  285  305       878  +14 
T7  13  9   Mercer University 293  299  287       879  +15 
12  9  T10   UTSA 296  290  294       880  +16 
T7  11  T10   Colorado State 293  296  291       880  +16 
14  12  12   Wisconsin 301  289  294       884  +20 
11  10  13   Georgia Southern 295  293  303       891  +27 
13  14  14   Indiana 297  300  305       902  +38 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

1 1   Letizia Bagnoli  Florida Atlantic  66   66  73       205  -11   
2 2   Virginie Ding  Vanderbilt  66   70  70       206  -10   

T5 T3   Allysha Mae Mateo  Brigham Young  67   72  70       209  -7   
T8 T3   Celina Sattelkau  Vanderbilt  66   74  69       209  -7   
T5 T3   Tillie Claggett  Vanderbilt  71   68  70       209  -7   
T3 6   Melanie Green  South Florida  66   72  72       210  -6   
T8 7   Kelli Ann Strand  Nebraska  70   70  71       211  -5   
T8 T8   Lynn Lim  Vanderbilt  72   68  72       212  -4   
T13 T8   Manon Donche-Gay  Kansas State  72   70  70       212  -4   
T5 T10   Miu Takahashi  Nebraska  69   70  75       214  -2   
T3 T10   Alizee Vidal  South Florida  69   69  76       214  -2   
T8 T10   Sophia Yoemans  Missouri  71   69  74       214  -2   
T15 T10   Camryn Carreon  UTSA  71   72  71       214  -2   
T33 14   Melanie Walker  Missouri  74   73  68       215  -1   
T25 T15   Leonor Medeiros *  South Florida  73   72  71       216  E   
T25 T15   Kate Song  Mercer University  72   73  71       216  E   
T19 T15   Emily Lauterbach  Wisconsin  73   71  72       216  E   
T15 T15   Carol Pyon  Mercer University  71   72  73       216  E   
T33 T15   Emily Staples  Missouri  72   75  69       216  E   
T19 T20   Megan Whittaker  Nebraska  73   71  73       217  +1   
T19 T20   Alexa Udom  Brigham Young  72   72  73       217  +1   
T44 T22   Adeline Anderson  Brigham Young  72   77  69       218  +2   
T19 T22   Clemence Cadeac  Florida Atlantic  71   73  74       218  +2   
T19 T22   Haley Vargas  Kansas State  70   74  74       218  +2   
T29 T22   Meva Schmit  Kennesaw St. Univ.  75   71  72       218  +2   
T15 T22   Valerie Clancy  Indiana  72   71  75       218  +2   
T15 T22   Pemika Arphamongkol  Colorado State  71   72  75       218  +2   
T40 T28   Andrea Bergsdottir  Colorado State  77   71  71       219  +3   
T25 T28   Tess Davenport  Vanderbilt  72   73  74       219  +3   
T44 T30   Nyah Kelly  Kennesaw St. Univ.  76   73  71       220  +4   
T19 T30   Dominika Burdoua  Indiana  70   74  76       220  +4   
T25 T32   Kate Bibby  Missouri  71   74  76       221  +5   
T33 T32   Vanessa Ho  Wisconsin  74   73  74       221  +5   
12 T32   Caitlyn Campbell  Kennesaw St. Univ.  74   67  80       221  +5   

T29 T32   Abby Newton  Georgia Southern  71   75  75       221  +5   
T44 T32   Panchalika Arphamongkol  Colorado State  73   76  72       221  +5   
T44 T37   Sofia Torres  Colorado State  72   77  73       222  +6   
T40 T37   Natasha Kiel *  Vanderbilt  74   74  74       222  +6   
T13 T37   Lauren Heinlein  South Florida  68   74  80       222  +6   
T29 T37   Noa van Beek *  Kansas State  73   73  76       222  +6   
T53 T41   Cameron Neilson  Kennesaw St. Univ.  74   76  73       223  +7   
T44 T41   Chloe Chan  Wisconsin  78   71  74       223  +7   
T33 T41   Morgan Ellison  UTSA  74   73  76       223  +7   
T40 T41   Napua Glossner  Kansas State  77   71  75       223  +7   

T59 T41   Daniela Abonce  UTSA  78   73  72       223  +7 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T33 T46   Olivia Williams  UTSA  73   74  77       224  +8   
T33 T46   Alexandra Stevenson  Georgia Southern  75   72  77       224  +8   
T44 T46   Bella Kil  Kennesaw St. Univ.  71   78  75       224  +8   
66 T46   Mikayla Dubnik  Mercer University  79   75  70       224  +8   

T29 T46   Sky Sload  Missouri  75   71  78       224  +8   
T33 T51   Taylor Oberparleiter  Georgia Southern  75   72  78       225  +9   
T53 T51   Lindsey Thiele  Nebraska  79   71  75       225  +9   
T53 T53   Gia Feliciano  Wisconsin  76   74  76       226  +10   
T44 T53   Michaela Vavrova  Nebraska  72   77  77       226  +10   
T59 T53   Hunter Nugent  UTSA  79   72  75       226  +10   
T63 T53   Carly Carter *  Wisconsin  78   74  74       226  +10   
T59 T57   Remington Isaac  Kansas State  74   77  76       227  +11   
T44 T57   Juliana Camargo  South Florida  74   75  78       227  +11   
T53 T59   Camila Jarvela  Mercer University  71   79  78       228  +12   
T59 T59   Lila Galeai  Brigham Young  74   77  77       228  +12   
T44 T61   Olivia Bergner  Florida Atlantic  77   72  80       229  +13   
T53 T61   Seunghyun (Emma) Kim  South Florida  75   75  79       229  +13   
T40 T61   Karlee Vardas  Georgia Southern  74   74  81       229  +13   
T63 T64   Kate Tilma  Kansas State  82   70  78       230  +14   
T67 T64   Nicole Ciskowski  Wisconsin  79   77  74       230  +14   
T53 T64   Andrea Velez *  Nebraska  76   74  80       230  +14   
T67 T67   Annick Haczkiewicz  Brigham Young  81   75  76       232  +16   
T69 T67   Lacey Uchida  Colorado State  80   77  75       232  +16   
65 T67   Alexis Florio  Indiana  77   76  79       232  +16   
73 T67   Haley Yerxa  Georgia Southern  79   80  73       232  +16   

T69 T71   Margaret Fernandez  Indiana  78   79  77       234  +18   
74 T71   Tracy Rodriguez  Mercer University  81   80  73       234  +18   
72 73   Rosa Barnak  Florida Atlantic  74   84  78       236  +20   

T69 74   Blanka Decker  Florida Atlantic  83   74  83       240  +24   
75 75   Morgan Dabagia  Indiana  81   84  77       242  +26   
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Vanderbilt 275 279 281 835

2 Virginie Ding (2) 66 70 70 206

T3 Celina Sattelkau (1) 66 74 69 209

T3 Tillie Claggett (3) 71 68 70 209

T8 Lynn Lim (4) 72 68 72 212

T28 Tess Davenport (5) 72 73 74 219

2 Nebraska 284 282 294 860

7 Kelli Ann Strand (1) 70 70 71 211

T10 Miu Takahashi (3) 69 70 75 214

T20 Megan Whittaker (2) 73 71 73 217

T51 Lindsey Thiele (5) 79 71 75 225

T53 Michaela Vavrova (4) 72 77 77 226

3 Missouri 288 287 287 862

T10 Sophia Yoemans (1) 71 69 74 214

14 Melanie Walker (2) 74 73 68 215

T15 Emily Staples (4) 72 75 69 216

T32 Kate Bibby (5) 71 74 76 221

T46 Sky Sload (3) 75 71 78 224

4 Brigham Young 285 296 288 869

T3 Allysha Mae Mateo (1) 67 72 70 209

T20 Alexa Udom (5) 72 72 73 217

T22 Adeline Anderson (3) 72 77 69 218

T59 Lila Galeai (2) 74 77 77 228

T67 Annick Haczkiewicz (4) 81 75 76 232

T5 South Florida 277 290 305 872

6 Melanie Green (1) 66 72 72 210

T10 Alizee Vidal (2) 69 69 76 214

T37 Lauren Heinlein (5) 68 74 80 222

T57 Juliana Camargo (4) 74 75 78 227

T61 Seunghyun (Emma) Kim (3) 75 75 79 229

T5 Kennesaw St. Univ. 294 287 291 872

T22 Meva Schmit (3) 75 71 72 218

T30 Nyah Kelly (4) 76 73 71 220

T32 Caitlyn Campbell (5) 74 67 80 221

T41 Cameron Neilson (2) 74 76 73 223

T46 Bella Kil (1) 71 78 75 224

7 Kansas State 293 285 295 873

T8 Manon Donche-Gay (2) 72 70 70 212

T22 Haley Vargas (1) 70 74 74 218

T41 Napua Glossner (4) 77 71 75 223

T57 Remington Isaac (3) 74 77 76 227

T64 Kate Tilma (5) 82 70 78 230
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

8 Florida Atlantic 288 285 305 878

1 Letizia Bagnoli (1) 66 66 73 205

T22 Clemence Cadeac (3) 71 73 74 218

T61 Olivia Bergner (4) 77 72 80 229

73 Rosa Barnak (2) 74 84 78 236

74 Blanka Decker (5) 83 74 83 240

9 Mercer University 293 299 287 879

T15 Carol Pyon (1) 71 72 73 216

T15 Kate Song (4) 72 73 71 216

T46 Mikayla Dubnik (5) 79 75 70 224

T59 Camila Jarvela (2) 71 79 78 228

T71 Tracy Rodriguez (3) 81 80 73 234

T10 UTSA 296 290 294 880

T10 Camryn Carreon (1) 71 72 71 214

T41 Morgan Ellison (3) 74 73 76 223

T41 Daniela Abonce (5) 78 73 72 223

T46 Olivia Williams (2) 73 74 77 224

T53 Hunter Nugent (4) 79 72 75 226

T10 Colorado State 293 296 291 880

T22 Pemika Arphamongkol (4) 71 72 75 218

T28 Andrea Bergsdottir (2) 77 71 71 219

T32 Panchalika Arphamongkol (1) 73 76 72 221

T37 Sofia Torres (3) 72 77 73 222

T67 Lacey Uchida (5) 80 77 75 232

12 Wisconsin 301 289 294 884

T15 Emily Lauterbach (1) 73 71 72 216

T32 Vanessa Ho (2) 74 73 74 221

T41 Chloe Chan (4) 78 71 74 223

T53 Gia Feliciano (3) 76 74 76 226

T64 Nicole Ciskowski (5) 79 77 74 230

13 Georgia Southern 295 293 303 891

T32 Abby Newton (1) 71 75 75 221

T46 Alexandra Stevenson (4) 75 72 77 224

T51 Taylor Oberparleiter (3) 75 72 78 225

T61 Karlee Vardas (5) 74 74 81 229

T67 Haley Yerxa (2) 79 80 73 232

14 Indiana 297 300 305 902

T22 Valerie Clancy (3) 72 71 75 218

T30 Dominika Burdoua (2) 70 74 76 220

T67 Alexis Florio (1) 77 76 79 232

T71 Margaret Fernandez (5) 78 79 77 234

75 Morgan Dabagia (4) 81 84 77 242
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T15 Leonor Medeiros (South Florida) 73 72 71 216

T37 Noa van Beek (Kansas State) 73 73 76 222

T37 Natasha Kiel (Vanderbilt) 74 74 74 222

T53 Carly Carter (Wisconsin) 78 74 74 226

T64 Andrea Velez (Nebraska ) 76 74 80 230
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Par 3 Scoring
C. Sattelkau Vanderbilt 2.67 -4 
V. Ding Vanderbilt 2.83 -2 
A. Vidal USF 2.83 -2 
K. Strand Nebraska 2.92 -1 
A. Udom BYU 2.92 -1 
L. Bagnoli FAU 2.92 -1 
C. Cadeac FAU 2.92 -1 
M. Donche-Gay K-State 2.92 -1 
N. van Beek K-State 2.92 -1 
T. Davenport Vanderbilt 2.92 -1 
E. Lauterbach Wisconsin 3.00 E 
L. Lim Vanderbilt 3.00 E 
T. Claggett Vanderbilt 3.00 E 
M. Schmit Kenn. St. 3.00 E 
A. Mateo BYU 3.00 E 
L. Medeiros USF 3.00 E 
L. Heinlein USF 3.00 E 
D. Abonce UTSA 3.00 E 
C. Campbell Kenn. St. 3.00 E 
M. Walker Missouri 3.00 E 
A. Velez Nebraska 3.00 E 
K. Bibby Missouri 3.08 +1 

Par 4 Scoring
M. Green USF 3.73 -8 
A. Mateo BYU 3.77 -7 
C. Sattelkau Vanderbilt 3.80 -6 
L. Bagnoli FAU 3.83 -5 
L. Medeiros USF 3.87 -4 
M. Takahashi Nebraska 3.87 -4 
V. Ding Vanderbilt 3.87 -4 
A. Anderson BYU 3.90 -3 
M. Donche-Gay K-State 3.93 -2 
E. Staples Missouri 3.93 -2 
T. Claggett Vanderbilt 3.93 -2 
M. Whittaker Nebraska 3.97 -1 
N. Kelly Kenn. St. 3.97 -1 
C. Carreon UTSA 3.97 -1 
K. Strand Nebraska 4.00 E 
A. Vidal USF 4.00 E 
S. Yoemans Missouri 4.00 E 
E. Lauterbach Wisconsin 4.00 E 
N. Kiel Vanderbilt 4.03 +1 
M. Walker Missouri 4.03 +1 
C. Pyon Mercer 4.03 +1 
M. Ellison UTSA 4.03 +1 

Par 5 Scoring
L. Lim Vanderbilt 4.42 -7 
T. Claggett Vanderbilt 4.58 -5 
L. Bagnoli FAU 4.58 -5 
D. Burdoua Indiana 4.67 -4 
K. Strand Nebraska 4.67 -4 
V. Ding Vanderbilt 4.67 -4 
C. Carreon UTSA 4.75 -3 
D. Abonce UTSA 4.75 -3 
S. Yoemans Missouri 4.75 -3 
C. Pyon Mercer 4.75 -3 
K. Song Mercer 4.75 -3 
M. Schmit Kenn. St. 4.75 -3 
A. Bergsdottir Col. St. 4.75 -3 
M. Walker Missouri 4.83 -2 
M. Whittaker Nebraska 4.92 -1 
E. Staples Missouri 4.92 -1 
B. Kil Kenn. St. 4.92 -1 
C. Neilson Kenn. St. 4.92 -1 
A. Udom BYU 4.92 -1 
A. Newton GA So. 4.92 -1 
H. Vargas K-State 4.92 -1 
M. Donche-Gay K-State 4.92 -1 

Eagles 
A. Mateo BYU 1
O. Bergner FAU 1
S. Torres Col. St. 1
L. Lim Vanderbilt 1
K. Tilma K-State 1

Birdies 
T. Claggett Vanderbilt 17
L. Bagnoli FAU 14
A. Vidal USF 13
C. Sattelkau Vanderbilt 13
V. Ding Vanderbilt 12
M. Green USF 12
L. Lim Vanderbilt 12
M. Whittaker Nebraska 11
A. Mateo BYU 10
S. Yoemans Missouri 10
E. Lauterbach Wisconsin 10
A. Newton GA So. 10
N. Glossner K-State 10
E. Staples Missouri 10
M. Donche-Gay K-State 10
D. Burdoua Indiana 10
K. Strand Nebraska 9
K. Vardas GA So. 9
M. Dubnik Mercer 9
K. Song Mercer 9
C. Cadeac FAU 9
M. Schmit Kenn. St. 9

Pars 
C. Pyon Mercer 43
M. Walker Missouri 42
M. Takahashi Nebraska 41
B. Kil Kenn. St. 41
A. Stevenson GA So. 41
T. Davenport Vanderbilt 41
K. Strand Nebraska 41
V. Ding Vanderbilt 40
P. Arphamongkol Col. St. 40
P. Arphamongkol Col. St. 40
S. Torres Col. St. 39
J. Camargo USF 39
L. Medeiros USF 39
C. Neilson Kenn. St. 39
N. Kiel Vanderbilt 39
A. Anderson BYU 39
A. Udom BYU 39
A. Bergsdottir Col. St. 39
A. Velez Nebraska 39
N. van Beek K-State 39
A. Florio Indiana 38
K. Bibby Missouri 38
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 Raven-Falcon22 73.80 75

2 Raven-Falcon22 73.52 75

3 Raven-Falcon22 74.51 75

 

Total Average Scores
Raven-Falcon22 73.94 225

 

Osprey Point Golf Club: Raven-Falcon22
Round 3

hole  par  yards  double
eagle  eagle  birdie  par  bogey  double

bogey  other 

1  5  490        22  42  10  1    

2  3  141        6  49  17  3    

3  4  365        9  55  10  1    

4  4  400        7  45  19  4    

5  5  534        7  44  15  7  2 

6  4  330        6  52  13  2  2 

7  3  180        2  57  12  3  1 

8  4  369     1  12  54  7  1    

9  4  305        11  53  10  1    

10  4  368        3  58  13  1    

11  4  373        3  37  22  12  1 

12  5  500        4  48  22  1    

13  4  315        15  53  6  1    

14  3  172        3  56  16       

15  4  340        13  52  10       

16  3  165        4  50  20  1    

17  4  367        12  50  12  1    

18  5  490        14  51  10       

Round 3

hole  par  yards  average
relative to par 

11  4  373  +0.61 

5  5  534  +0.37 

4  4  400  +0.27 

12  5  500  +0.27 

7  3  180  +0.25 

6  4  330  +0.24 

16  3  165  +0.24 

2  3  141  +0.23 

14  3  172  +0.17 

10  4  368  +0.16 

3  4  365  +0.04 

17  4  367  +0.03 

9  4  305  +0.01 

15  4  340  -0.04 

18  5  490  -0.05 

8  4  369  -0.07 

13  4  315  -0.09 

1  5  490  -0.13 
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26389&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26389&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26389&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26389&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26389&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26389&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26389&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26389&hole=8&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26389&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26389&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26389&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
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Round 1

hole  par  yards  average
relative to par 

5  5  534  +0.31 

12  5  500  +0.28 

11  4  373  +0.25 

7  3  180  +0.19 

6  4  330  +0.16 

4  4  400  +0.16 

14  3  172  +0.16 

10  4  368  +0.15 

2  3  141  +0.15 

17  4  367  +0.11 

16  3  165  +0.08 

8  4  369  +0.07 

15  4  340  +0.05 

13  4  315  -0.01 

3  4  365  -0.01 

9  4  305  -0.03 

18  5  490  -0.11 

1  5  490  -0.15 

Round 2

hole  par  yards  average
relative to par 

11  4  373  +0.37 

5  5  534  +0.32 

12  5  500  +0.28 

7  3  180  +0.23 

10  4  368  +0.21 

16  3  165  +0.17 

17  4  367  +0.16 

6  4  330  +0.12 

8  4  369  +0.08 

3  4  365  +0.08 

14  3  172  +0.03 

13  4  315  +0.03 

15  4  340  +0.00 

2  3  141  +0.00 

4  4  400  -0.03 

9  4  305  -0.05 

18  5  490  -0.20 

1  5  490  -0.28 

Round 3

hole  par  yards  average
relative to par 

11  4  373  +0.61 

5  5  534  +0.37 

4  4  400  +0.27 

12  5  500  +0.27 

7  3  180  +0.25 

6  4  330  +0.24 

16  3  165  +0.24 

2  3  141  +0.23 

14  3  172  +0.17 

10  4  368  +0.16 

3  4  365  +0.04 

17  4  367  +0.03 

9  4  305  +0.01 

15  4  340  -0.04 

18  5  490  -0.05 

8  4  369  -0.07 

13  4  315  -0.09 

1  5  490  -0.13 
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All rounds

hole  par  yards  double
eagle  eagle  birdie  par  bogey  double

bogey  other 

1  5  490     2  76  116  26  4  1 

2  3  141        26  150  44  5    

3  4  365        31  158  33  3    

4  4  400        25  155  38  5  2 

5  5  534        16  135  59  13  2 

6  4  330        27  147  41  6  4 

7  3  180        15  152  52  5  1 

8  4  369     1  24  171  26  3    

9  4  305        34  165  24  1  1 

10  4  368        16  158  47  4    

11  4  373        20  124  56  20  5 

12  5  500        20  138  55  9  3 

13  4  315        40  155  26  4    

14  3  172        21  156  48       

15  4  340        35  158  29  2  1 

16  3  165     1  18  150  55  1    

17  4  367        27  154  39  5    

18  5  490     1  57  137  28  2    
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